



2021:CHC-AS:3677

08.01.2021
(S/L-04)
Ct.-18
(Susanta)

C.O. 676 of 2020

Saraswati Devi Mundra
-Vs-
M/s. Sun Rise Corporation

None appears on behalf of the parties either
virtually or physically when the matter is called
on for hearing.

Put up the matter in the Combined Monthly
List of February 2021 under the same heading.

(Biswajit Basu, J.)